
Large Medium
£7.75  £6.75

Large Medium
£11.95 £10.50MARGHERITA (v) – Tomato and mozzarella 

AMICO DI AMICI CALZONE – Tomato, salami, mushroom, 
Sicilian sausage, peppers, pepperoni, onions, pancetta
and mozzarella served with bolognese sauce   £13.95 

MISTO DI MARE – Tomato, mussels, prawns, clams, 
octopus, squid and mozzarella   

CALZONE CHALLENGE – If you have what it takes why not take the 
calzone challenge.  Eat our specially made calzone pizza within 
30 minutes and you will get it for free. Join the hall of fame and receive 
an exclusive Polo Shirt stating your achievement. £27.95

 Do you have what it takes?Large pizzas are also available as stone baked

Pizza - Create your own
At Amico Di Amici we like to give you control of creating your own pizza. We have kept a few of our signature pizzas as they cannot be adapted but the rest is up to you. 
From a base of Tomato and Mozzarella cheese make it personal and create your own pizza. 

Signature Pizzas 

Toppings
Cheeses
Goat
Gorgonzola

Choose from the following toppings: 

Vegetables  
Capers
Chilli
Caramelised Onions 
Peppers 
Mushrooms 
Olives 
Onions
Rocket 
Sliced Tomato 
Spinach
£0.75 per topping
Smaller Pizzas are available on request.

Mozzarella 
Parmesan 

£1.25 per topping

Proteins 
Anchovies
Egg
HaHam
Pancetta 
PaParma Ham 
Pepperoni
Salami
SiSicilian Sausage 
SmSmoked Chicken 
Spicy Meat Balls
Nduju (£1.50) 

£1.00 per Topping 



Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our sta� if you want to know about our ingredients. *All weights quoted are approximate, prior to cooking. Some fish dishes may contain 
bones. 10% service charge will be added to your bill for staff gratuity. All dishes are subject to availability. All prices include VAT. Wholetail may contain one or more tails. All photography is for guidance only. Whilst we take 
every care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian, vegan and gluten free products, we must advise that these products are handled in a multi-use kitchen environment. PU18091

£3.50

£3.50

£4.75

£4.25 

£5.25

£6.50

£5.95

£7.95

£5.50 

£5.95

£5.75 

£5.75

£9.75 

MARINATED OLIVES (v, vg, gf)

RUSTIC BREAD (v) – Served with olive oil and balsamic vinegar

PANE E AGLIO (v) – Garlic bread

PANE E AGLIO CON FORMAGGIO (v) – Garlic bread with cheese

ZUPPE (v, vg, gf) – Tomato and basil soup 

BRUSCHETTA (v, vg) – Mixed cherry tomato marinated in garlic and basil with 
balsamic glaze

PIZZA BREAD (v) – Hand stretched flat bread with basil pesto, garlic, 
oregano and sun-dried tomato pesto sprinkled with mozzarella

ESCHE BIANCHE DEVIATE – Deep fried spicy coated whitebait served
with anchovy dip

CALAMARI FRITTI - Deep fried calamari with aioli

MISTO DI MARE (gf) – Mixed seafood marinated in oil & herbs 

INSALATA TRICOLORE (v, gf) – A salad of sliced avocado, mozzarella & tomato 
with fresh basil and extra virgin olive oil 

AUBERGINE PARMGIANA (v) – Bake aubergine layered with Parmesan cheese, 
Mozzarella and tomato sauce

COZZE MARINARA – Mussels cooked in garlic, white wine & tomato sauce  

ARANCINI DI RISO (v) – Rice balls filled with vegetables and mozzarella 
served on a spicy tomato sauce 

MELONE E PROSCIUTTO (gf) – Freshly fanned melon with thin slices of Parma 
ham 

POLPETTINE – Meatballs cooked in a tomato sauce 

FUNGHI RIPIENI – Baked mushroom stuffed with Gorgonzola, mozzarella & herbs 

GAMBERONI – Sautéed king prawns with garlic, white wine, red chilli butter, lemon 
and parsley 

ANTIPASTO PER CONDIVISIONE
Parma Ham, Milano, Finnocchiona, buffalo mozzarella, cherry tomato, avocado, 
Pepperonata, melon & rustic bread to share

£9.70

£12.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£9.95

£9.70

£9.45

PastaAntipasti
All pastas can be served as a starter or 
smaller portion

SPAGHETTI NAPOLETANA (v, vg) 
Spaghetti with a tomato & basil sauce 

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE Slowly 
braised minced beef in a red wine, 
onion, tomato & herb

SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA 
Spaghetti in a creamy sauce 
with pancetta and egg   

SPAGHETTI ALLA VONGOLE 
Clams cooked in garlic & white wine 
with chilli and parsley   

SPAGHETTI CON LE POLPETTE 
Spaghetti with homemade meatballs in 
a rich tomato sauce 

SPAGHETTI CON GAMBERONI 
King prawns cooked in a pesto sauce 
with a touch of tomato   

PENNE ALLA MATRICIANA 
Penne with pancetta, mushrooms and 
olives in a tomato sauce   

PENNE ALL’ARRABIATA (v, vg) 
Penne with tomato sauce, 
garlic and chillies  

PENNE CON POLLO  
Penne with chicken breast strips, 
mushrooms  and spinach in a tomato 
béchamel sauce

PENNE ALLA SICILIANA (v, vg) 
Penne with cherry tomatoes, aubergine, 
olives, garlic and chilli in a tomato 
sauce

PENNE SALSICCIA
Spicy penne with Sicilian sausage, 
Nduja and tomato sauce

£10.50

£9.45

£11.95 

TONNO ALLA SICILIANA  (gf)
Grilled Tuna steak marinated in garlic, red 
chillies, lemon & parsley with grilled fennel 

and red onion £15.95

CALAMARI CALABRESE (gf)
Squid stuffed with aubergine, anchovy, chilli, 

garlic, tomato, basil & orange zest  £13.95 

MERLUZZO MEDITERRANEO
Pan fried cod loin with tomato, olives, capers 

and lemon sauce £15.95

GAMBERONI  
Sautéed king prawns with garlic, white wine, 
red chilli butter, lemon and parsley  £18.95

BRANZINO BASILICO (gf)
Pan fried sea bass fillets with a pesto 

& cream sauce  £17.50

FRITTO MISTO DI PESCE 
Light and crispy deep fried calamari, prawns, 

cod and whitebait  
served with anchovy dip £19.95

DISHES SERVED WITH SAUTÉED POTATOES AND VEGETABLES

TONNO (gf) – Grilled tuna with new potatoes, green beans, boiled egg, capers, red onion and 
a citrus dressing £14.95

POLLO – Grilled chicken breast on cos lettuce with croutons, parmesan shavings and Caesar 
dressing £11.50

AMICO (v, gf) – Mixed leaf salad with tomato, onion, cucumber, radish, fennel, olives, peppers 
and crumbled goats cheese with a citrus dressing  £9.95

Risotto

MIXED LEAF SALAD £3.95

TOMATO & ONION SALAD £3.95

SAUTÉED POTATOES £3.95

MIXED VEGETABLES £3.95

FRIES £3.95

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD £3.95

CREAMED SPINACH £3.95

PEPPERONATA £3.95

10% service charge will be added to your bill for staff gratuity. Thank you.

LINGUINI ALLA PUTTANESCA 
Anchovies, capers, mushrooms, garlic and 
olives in a tomato sauce  

LINGUINI CON SALMONE 
AFFUMICATO
Smoked salmon and thinly sliced 
courgettes in a lemon parsley cream sauce 

LINGUINI PESCATURA 
Squid, mussels, octopus, clams 
and prawns cooked in a tomato sauce 

LASAGNA AL FORNO 
The Italian classic, made with bolognese, 
béchamel sauce and Parmesan cheese 

RAVIOLI SALMONE 
Smoked salmon �lled ravioli with 
a dill butter sauce 

RAVIOLI CARNE 
Meat filled ravioli in a rich ragu sauce

AGNOLOTTI POLLO E PORRI 
Homemade Pasta filled with chicken 
mousse & leek served in a mushroom 
broth

RICOTTA & HERBED 
MEZZELUNE (v)
Homemade herbed ricotta ravioli with a 
sage butter sauce and pine nuts

TORTELLINI SPINACI (v) 
Spinach and ricotta filled tortellini 
in a creamy tomato sauce

GNOCCHI GORGONZOLA 
Potato dumplings cooked in a wild 
mushroom, garlic spinach and Gorgonzola 
cheese sauce 

GNOCCHI SALSICCIA 
Potato dumplings with homemade Sicilian 
sausage in a tomato & basil sauce 

RISOTTO AI FRUTTI DI MARE (gf) - Squid, 
mussels, octopus, prawns and clams in a tomato 
sauce £13.95

SALSICCA SICILIANA CON RISOTTO (gf) – 
Risotto with scillian sausage, peppers, fennel 
and fresh tomato £10.95

FUNGHI & SPINACI (v, gf) – Wild 
mushroom & spinach risotto in a creamy 
sauce  £9.95

PISELLI & PANCETTA (gf) – Peas & 
pancetta risotto with garlic, white wine and 
parsley £9.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.25

£5.95

£5.50

BISTECCA DI MANZO “AL PEPE” (gf) 

Grilled rib eye steak with a creamy peppercorn 

sauce £25.95

VITELLO E POLLO ALLA MILANESE 

Veal escalope and chicken escalope pan 

fried in breadcrumbs £16.95

FEGATO CON CIPOLLA 

Calves liver cooked with onion,  

pancetta and red wine sauce £16.50

ROSTICCIANA DI MAILE E OLIVE (gf) 

Slow cooked pork ribs in tomato and olive sauce 

served with chips  £13.95

SALSICCIA SICILIANO (gf)

Homemade Sicilian sausage cooked with onion, 

garlic, peppers and fresh tomato £15.50

POLLO CREMA & FUNGHI (gf)

Roasted chicken breast with a creamy mushroom 

& Marsala sauce £15.95

£10.70

£9.65

£9.65

£9.65

£10.50

£12.50

£9.70

£9.30

£10.50 

£9.45

£10.50

£8.65

(v = vegetarian, vg = vegan, gf = gluten free)




