

# Authentic Ftalian Cuisine

# MENU

1 High Street | Stanstead Abbotts | Ware | Hertfordshire SG12 8AA

Tel: 01920 410 056 www.amicodiamici.co.uk

# > Pizza - Create your own

At Amico Di Amici we like to give you control of creating your own pizza. We have kept a few of our signature pizzas as they cannot be adapted but the rest is up to you. From a base of Tomato and Mozzarella cheese make it personal and create your own pizza.

#### Signature Pizzas

MARGHERITA (v) - Tomato and mozzarella

Large Medium £7.75 £6.75

MISTO DI MARE – Tomato, mussels, prawns, clams, octopus, squid and mozzarella

an exclusive Polo Shirt stating your achievement.

Large Medium £11.95 £10.50

AMICO DI AMICI CALZONE – Tomato, salami, mushroom,

Sicilian sausage, peppers, pepperoni, onions, pancetta

and mozzarella served with bolognese sauce

£13.95

**CALZONE CHALLENGE** – If you have what it takes why not take the calzone challenge. Eat our specially made calzone pizza within

30 minutes and you will get it for free. Join the hall of fame and receive

£27.95

Large pizzas are also available as stone baked

Do you have what it takes?

#### Choose from the following toppings:

#### Vegetables

Capers Chilli

Caramelised Onions

Peppers

Mushrooms

Olives

Onions

Rocket

Sliced Tomato

Spinach

£0.75 per topping

Smaller Pizzas are available on request.

#### **Proteins**

Anchovies

Egg Ham

Pancetta Parma Ham

Pepperoni

Salami Sicilian Sausage

Smoked Chicken Spicy Meat Balls Nduju (£1.50)

£1.00 per Topping

#### Cheeses

Goat Gorgonzola

Mozzarella Parmesan

£1.25 per topping

MARINATED OLIVES (v, vg, gf)	£3.50
RUSTIC BREAD (v) – Served with olive oil and balsamic vinegar	£3.50
PANE E AGLIO (v) – Garlic bread	£4.25
PANE E AGLIO CON FORMAGGIO (v) – Garlic bread with cheese	£4.75
ZUPPE (v, vg, gf) – Tomato and basil soup	£4.95
<b>BRUSCHETTA</b> $(v, vg)$ – Mixed cherry tomato marinated in garlic and basil with balsamic glaze	£5.50
PIZZA BREAD (v) – Hand stretched flat bread with basil pesto, garlic, oregano and sun-dried tomato pesto sprinkled with mozzarella	£5.25
<b>ESCHE BIANCHE DEVIATE</b> – Deep fried spicy coated whitebait served with anchovy dip	£5.25
CALAMARI FRITTI - Deep fried calamari with aioli	£5.95
MISTO DI MARE (gf) – Mixed seafood marinated in oil & herbs	£6.50
INSALATA TRICOLORE ( $\mathbf{v}$ , $\mathbf{gf}$ ) – A salad of sliced avocado, mozzarella & tomato with fresh basil and extra virgin olive oil	£5.95
<b>AUBERGINE PARMGIANA (v)</b> – Bake aubergine layered with Parmesan cheese, Mozzarella and tomato sauce	£5.95
COZZE MARINARA – Mussels cooked in garlic, white wine & tomato sauce	£7.95
<b>ARANCINI DI RISO (v)</b> – Rice balls filled with vegetables and mozzarella served on a spicy tomato sauce	£5.50
<b>MELONE E PROSCIUTTO (gf)</b> – Freshly fanned melon with thin slices of Parma ham	£5.95
POLPETTINE – Meatballs cooked in a tomato sauce	£5.75
FUNGHI RIPIENI – Baked mushroom stuffed with Gorgonzola, mozzarella & herbs	£5.75
GAMBERONI – Sautéed king prawns with garlic, white wine, red chilli butter, lemon and parsley	£9.75
ANTIPASTO PER CONDIVISIONE Parma Ham, Milano, Finnocchiona, buffalo mozzarella, cherry tomato, avocado, Pepperonata, melon & rustic bread to share	£11.95

# Pasta

All pastas can be served as a starter or smaller portion		LINGUINI ALLA PUTTANESCA Anchovies, capers, mushrooms, garlic and olives in a tomato sauce	£9.70
SPAGHETTI NAPOLETANA (v, vg) Spaghetti with a tomato & basil sauce	£8.65	LINGUINI CON SALMONE AFFUMICATO	£10.70
<b>SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE</b> Slowly braised minced beef in a red wine, onion, tomato & herb	£9.65	Smoked salmon and thinly sliced courgettes in a lemon parsley cream sauce	
SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA Spaghetti in a creamy sauce with pancetta and egg	£9.65	LINGUINI PESCATURA Squid, mussels, octopus, clams and prawns cooked in a tomato sauce	£12.50
SPAGHETTI ALLA VONGOLE Clams cooked in garlic & white wine with chilli and parsley	£9.65	LASAGNA AL FORNO The Italian classic, made with bolognese, béchamel sauce and Parmesan cheese	£10.50
<b>SPAGHETTI CON LE POLPETTE</b> Spaghetti with homemade meatballs in a rich tomato sauce	£10.50	RAVIOLI SALMONE Smoked salmon filled ravioli with a dill butter sauce	£10.50
<b>SPAGHETTI CON GAMBERONI</b> King prawns cooked in a pesto sauce with a touch of tomato	£12.50	RAVIOLI CARNE Meat filled ravioli in a rich ragu sauce	£10.50
PENNE ALLA MATRICIANA Penne with pancetta, mushrooms and olives in a tomato sauce	£9.70	AGNOLOTTI POLLO E PORRI Homemade Pasta filled with chicken mousse & leek served in a mushroom broth	£9.95
PENNE ALL'ARRABIATA (v, vg) Penne with tomato sauce, garlic and chillies	£9.30	RICOTTA & HERBED MEZZELUNE (v) Homemade herbed ricotta ravioli with a sage butter sauce and pine nuts	£9.70
PENNE CON POLLO Penne with chicken breast strips, mushrooms and spinach in a tomato béchamel sauce	£10.50	TORTELLINI SPINACI (v) Spinach and ricotta filled tortellini in a creamy tomato sauce	£9.45
PENNE ALLA SICILIANA (v, vg) Penne with cherry tomatoes, aubergine, olives, garlic and chilli in a tomato sauce	£9.45	GNOCCHI GORGONZOLA Potato dumplings cooked in a wild mushroom, garlic spinach and Gorgonzola cheese sauce	£9.45
PENNE SALSICCIA Spicy penne with Sicilian sausage, Nduja and tomato sauce	£10.50	GNOCCHI SALSICCIA Potato dumplings with homemade Sicilian sausage in a tomato & basil sauce	£10.50

### 

#### BISTECCA DI MANZO "AL PEPE" (gf)

Grilled rib eye steak with a creamy peppercorn sauce £25.95

#### VITELLO E POLLO ALLA MILANESE

Veal escalope and chicken escalope pan fried in breadcrumbs £16.95

#### FEGATO CON CIPOLLA

Calves liver cooked with onion, pancetta and red wine sauce £16.50

#### ROSTICCIANA DI MAILE E OLIVE (gf)

Slow cooked pork ribs in tomato and olive sauce served with chips £13.95

#### SALSICCIA SICILIANO (gf)

Homemade Sicilian sausage cooked with onion, garlic, peppers and fresh tomato £15.50

#### POLLO CREMA & FUNGHI (gf)

Roasted chicken breast with a creamy mushroom & Marsala sauce £15.95

### ✓ Pesce <>>

#### TONNO ALLA SICILIANA (gf)

Grilled Tuna steak marinated in garlic, red chillies, lemon & parsley with grilled fennel and red onion £15.95

#### CALAMARI CALABRESE (gf)

Squid stuffed with aubergine, anchovy, chilli, garlic, tomato, basil & orange zest £13.95

#### MERLUZZO MEDITERRANEO

Pan fried cod loin with tomato, olives, capers and lemon sauce £15.95

#### **GAMBERONI**

Sautéed king prawns with garlic, white wine, red chilli butter, lemon and parsley £18.95

#### BRANZINO BASILICO (gf)

Pan fried sea bass fillets with a pesto & cream sauce £17.50

#### FRITTO MISTO DI PESCE

Light and crispy deep fried calamari, prawns, cod and whitebait served with anchovy dip £19.95

## insalata

**TONNO (gf)** – Grilled tuna with new potatoes, green beans, boiled egg, capers, red onion and a citrus dressing £14.95

POLLO – Grilled chicken breast on cos lettuce with croutons, parmesan shavings and Caesar dressing  $\pounds 11.50$ 

**AMICO** (v, gf) – Mixed leaf salad with tomato, onion, cucumber, radish, fennel, olives, peppers and crumbled goats cheese with a citrus dressing £9.95

## Risotto

RISOTTO AI FRUTTI DI MARE (gf) - Squid, mussels, octopus, prawns and clams in a tomato sauce £13.95

SALSICCA SICILIANA CON RISOTTO (gf) – Risotto with scillian sausage, peppers, fennel and fresh tomato £10.95

FUNGHI & SPINACI (v, gf) – Wild mushroom & spinach risotto in a creamy sauce £9.95

PISELLI & PANCETTA (gf) – Peas & pancetta risotto with garlic, white wine and parsley £9.95

MIXED LEAF SALAD £3.95

TOMATO & ONION SALAD £3.95

**SAUTÉED POTATOES £3.95** 

MIXED VEGETABLES £3.95

FRIES £3.95

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD £3.95

CREAMED SPINACH £3.95

PEPPERONATA £3.95

10% service charge will be added to your bill for staff gratuity. Thank you.

DISHES SERVED WITH SAUTÉED POTATOES AND VEGETABLES

(v = vegetarian, vg = vegan, gf = gluten free)

PU18091